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Day

Monday

Tuesday

Subject
Math

Black Girls
Code (3/3 -
5/5/25)

English
English

Social
Studies

Wednesday English

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Science

English

English

English

CLICK ON THE QR CODE TO REGISTER!

Mr.

Mr.

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Mr.

Ms

Ms

Ms

Tutor
Barksdale (Bilingual Support)
Hintzsche
. Kaster-Hernandez
. Arbit
. McNeil
. Arbit
Machon - Pacheco

. Arbit

. Kaster-Hernandez

. Arbit

Time

2:00 - 3:00 PM

2:00 - 3:15 PM

2:00 - 3:00 PM

2:00 - 3:00 PM

2:00 - 4:00 PM

2:00 - 3:00 PM

2:00 - 4:00 PM

2:00 - 3:00 PM

2:00 - 3:00 PM

2:00 - 3:00 PM

Location

R138

R149

R243

R138

R132

R138

R250

R138

R243

R138



	 

